DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

LEFTBANK DEVELOPMENTS (HANOVER
SQUARE) LIMITED

LEFT BANK PICTURES (WALLANDER)
LIMITED

LEFT BLANK MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED

LEFT BLANK MUSIC SERVICES LIMITED

LEFTFIELD INNOVATION LIMITED

LEFTFIELD NOMINEES LIMITED

LEFT FOOT BRAKING LIMITED

LEFT FOOT FORWARD LTD

LEFT 'N WRITE LIMITED

LEFTRIGHT ADVERTISING UK LIMITED

LEFT SECURED LIMITED

LEGACY BOWL UK LIMITED

LEGACY CLOTHING LTD.

LEGACY CONSERVATORIES LIMITED

LEGACY CONSORTIUM UK LTD

LEGACY CONSORTIUM UK LTD

LEGACY CONTROLS LIMITED

LEGACY ENTERPRISES LTD

LEGACY HABITAT MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEGACY HOLDINGS LIMITED

LEGACY (KENT) LIMITED

LEGACY LAW LTD

LEGACY PROMOTIONS LTD

LEGACY PRO WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEGACY PRO WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEGACY WHOLESALERS LIMITED

LEGAL ACCOUNTING LIMITED

LEGAL ACTION WORLDWIDE LIMITED

LEGAL AID PRACTITIONERS GROUP

LEGAL AID PRACTITIONERS GROUP

LEGAL AID PRACTITIONERS GROUP

LEGAL AID PRACTITIONERS GROUP

LEGAL AND FINANCIAL PLANNING LIMITED

LEGAL AND FINANCIAL PUBLISHING
LIMITED

LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE
(PENSIONS MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE
SOCIETY LIMITED

LEGAL AND GENERAL ASSURANCE
SOCIETY LIMITED

LEGAL & GENERAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

LEGAL & GENERAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LEGAL & GENERAL PROPERTY LIMITED

LEGAL & GENERAL PROPERTY PARTNERS
(OPERATOR) LIMITED
LEGAL & GENERAL (SPV NO. 1) LIMITED
LEGAL & GENERAL (SPV NO. 1) LIMITED
LEGAL & GENERAL (SPV NO. 2) LIMITED
LEGAL & GENERAL (SPV NO. 2) LIMITED
LEGAL & GENERAL (UNIT TRUST
MANAGERS) LIMITED

LEGAL & PROTECTED LIMITED

03811986

06884804

09561626
09561626
08014874
07223019
06543654
06978729
04741600
09454173
08029985
05192981
08022620
07088060
08798192
08798192
05889251
05969575
04734503
06065207
06224733
07087888
08518978
09556631
09556631
08987854
06983519
09419210
01786122
01786122
01786122
01786122
03826853
08625625

01006112

00166055

00166055

04303322

02091894

02091897
05522016

09558238
09558238
09558025
09558025
01009418

06975728
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27/04/2015
22/04/2015

26/04/2015
26/04/2015
24/04/2015
28/04/2015
28/04/2015
23/04/2015
24/04/2015
22/04/2015
25/04/2015
28/04/2015
22/04/2015
23/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
28/04/2015
27/04/2015
23/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
23/04/2015
25/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
28/04/2015
22/04/2015

28/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
28/04/2015
28/04/2015

28/04/2015
28/04/2015

23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
28/04/2015

27/04/2015

THE LEGAL & PUBLIC NOTICES
ADVERTISING AGENCY LIMITED
LEGAL BASE LTD

LEGAL BROKERS LIMITED

LEGAL CLAIMLINE LIMITED

LEGAL CLAIMLINE LIMITED

LEGAL CLAIMZ LIMITED

LEGAL CLAIMZ LIMITED

LEGAL CLAIMZ LIMITED

LEGAL CONTACTS LIMITED

LEGAL DRAFTING SERVICES LIMITED
LEGAL EAGLE UK LIMITED

LEGAL EXECUTIVE TRAINING LIMITED
LEGAL FINANCE PROFESSIONALS LTD
LEGAL INDEMNITY OPERATIONS LIMITED
LEGALINX LIMITED

LEGAL-ISLAND 1998 LIMITED

LEGAL LANGUAGE LIMITED

LEGAL LANGUAGE LIMITED

LEGAL LINES LIMITED

THE LEGAL MAPS COMPANY LIMITED
LEGAL ONE STOP SERVICE LIMITED
LEGAL ONE STOP SOLUTION LIMITED
LEGAL OPTIONS LTD

LEGALPOINT LIMITED

LEGAL PRACTICE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
LEGAL REPRESENTATIVES LIMITED
LEGAL RESOLUTIONS LIMITED

THE LEGAL RESPONSE GROUP LIMITED
"LEGAL SERVICE ONLYWAY" LTD
LEGAL SERVICES DIRECT LTD

LEGAL SQUARE LTD

LEGAL STORAGE LTD

LEGALSURF REGISTRARS LIMITED
LEGAL TUTORS LIMITED

LEGATE GROUP LIMITED

LEGE (UK) LTD.

LEGENDARY LEISUREWEAR LIMITED
LEGENDARY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LEGENDARY 2 ROPEN LTD

LEGEND BUSINESS CONSULTANCY LTD
LEGEND CORPORATION BANGLADESH
LIMITED

LEGEND ENGAGE LIMITED

LEGENDS FOOD & BAR LTD

LEGENDS GYM WORCESTER LIMITED
LEGEND SIGNS LIMITED

LEGENDWARE LIMITED

LEGER AIR HOLIDAYS LIMITED
LEGER HOLIDAYS LIMITED

LEGERITY CONSULTING LTD

LEGER TRAVEL LIMITED

LEGG & WILLIS LTD

LEGGATE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LEGGETT BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
LEGGETT SOFTWARE LTD

04837019

08755474
05189793
06984383
06984383
08941411
08941411
08941411
06306895
06656834
05505847
02919203
06186933
03981077
02357470
03650476
09005846
09005846
02601462
07591348
08935178
08935306
07013818
05430882
09010402
08660789
06970050
02605031
08491764
07441371
07684910
07711428
05216804
07982443
05414566
05698929
08619829
06811440
07516147
08434554
07696160

08522084
08618345
08158460
02312865
07178046
02993529
01442476
05437445
03746239
08048177
06215566
08818697
08941980

24/04/2015

27/04/2015
24/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
28/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
28/04/2015
28/04/2015
24/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
23/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
23/04/2015
27/04/2015
28/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
28/04/2015
26/04/2015
23/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015
24/04/2015

23/04/2015
22/04/2015
27/04/2015
27/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015
28/04/2015
22/04/2015
28/04/2015
27/04/2015
22/04/2015
22/04/2015



